
Creed Realty Partner Contact Sheet  - 2025
 
 
 
 
 
Angie Horton – Sales Exec 
ahorton@titlequest.net 
Mobile:  757-288-7306 
Fax:  757-962-9855 
 

Kat Contreras – Sales Exec 
kcontreras@titlequest.net 
Mobile:  757-802-0388 
Fax:  757-410-8192 
 

 
 
 
 

LT Caplan 
order@caplanlegal.com 
757-523-0023 
 

 
Tina Carneal 
757-291-4398 

 

Maddie Podish 
757-634-8998 
tina-maddie@achosahw.com 

 
 
 

 
Kim Nelson 
kinelson@2-10.com 
757-266-9237 
 

 
 
           
              
 
 
 

Nathan Bullock 
office@talenttermite.com 
757-530-4060 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
                Greg Bell 
               greg@thebrokerva.com 
                757-642-5078 

 
 
 
 
 

Kevin Torcia 
teamtorcia@goosehead.com 
757-425-1566 

 
 

 
 

   
    April Hamilton 
    april@covahomeinspect.com 
    575-921-3254 

 
 
 
 
 
Marty Fink 
mfink@homespiremortgage.com 
757-589-5282 
 
 
 
 
 
Carynn Day 
carynn@procraftinspections.com 
757-362-2300 
 
   

Laurey Waring 
Sagerunner26.2@gmail.com 
757-589-1964 

 
 


